TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P10-0890

SAFETY PRODUCTS

Extraflex Hi-Vis Yellow Cut Resistant Glove

13g Hi-Vis yellow engineered A4 liner with 7g poly-acrylic lining and knuckle coating for added back of hand liquid resistance.

= TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Resistance and Wet Grip. Breathable coating for superior comfort. Meets ANSI Cut Level A4 standards.

Excellent Abrasion

e
Item

10-0890

10-0891

10-0892

10-0893

10-0894

Description

Attributes

Size: Small

Size: Medium

Size: Large

Size: X-Large

Size: 2X-Large



