

## Item P10-0890

## Extraflex Hi-Vis Yellow Cut Resistant Glove

13g Hi-Vis yellow engineered A4 liner with 7g poly-acrylic lining and knuckle coating for added back of hand liquid resistance. Excellent Abrasion Resistance and Wet Grip. Breathable coating for superior comfort. **Meets ANSI Cut Level A4 standards.** 

Item	Description	Attributes
10-0890		Size: Small
10-0891		Size: Medium
10-0892		Size: Large
10-0893		Size: X-Large
10-0894		Size: 2X-Large